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Statewide Transportation
Improvement Program

2016-2020
Kansas City District Mid-America Regional Council

Highway and Bridge Construction Projects

Missouri Department of Transportation
1-888-ASK-MODOT
WWW.MODOT.ORG

July 1, 2015
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Miles

.
Note: Some projects overlap. The state fiscal year displayed in these instances will follow the 
          order shown in the legend. Label tag color corresponds to respective state fiscal year.
* July 1 - June 30

B = New/Improved Bridge
H = New/Expanded Highway

P = Pavement Treatment
O = Other/Safety
M = Major Bridge 

Type of Work

Job No.-Type of Work
Label Key

Urban Areas

State Fiscal Year*

2020

2016
2017
2018
2019

Mid-America Regional
Council

Missouri Primary Roads


